fallotment of shares;-whichever is 29/10/2025 7,92,000 

applieable 31/10/2025 38,097 
03/11/2025 7,90,890 
04/11/2025 8,08,000 
Total 24,28,987 

Equity share capital / total voting 
capital of the TC before the said 
acquisition / sale 

10/- each. 

Rs. 79,32,52,540/- (Rupees Seventy-Nine Crore 
Thirty-Two Lakh Fifty-Two Thousand Five Hundred & 
Forty) divided into 7,93,25,254 equity shares of Rs. 

Equity share capital/ total voting 
capital of the TC after the said 
acquisition / sale 

10/- each. 

Rs. 79,32,52,540/- (Rupees Seventy-Nine Crore 
Thirty-Two Lakh Fifty-Two Thousand Five Hundred & 
Forty) divided into 7,93,25,254 equity shares of Rs. 

Total-diluted share/voting capital of | Rs. 79,32,52,540/- (Rupees Seventy-Nine Crore the TC after the said acquisition Thirty-Two Lakh Fifty-Two Thousand Five Hundred & 
Forty) divided into 7,93,25,254 equity shares of Rs.